SEWER
1 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 579 $845,9 1 9 2.49% 7.50 $157,975

2 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 1,206 1,761,966 2.49% 6.50 285,174

3 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 1,593 2,327,373 2.49% 5.50 31 8,734

291,231 4 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 1,779 2,599,119 2.49% 4.50

5 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 2,139 3,125,079 2.49% 3.50 272,351

6 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 1,079 1,576,419 2.49% 2.50 98,132

7 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 2,008 2,933,688 2.49% 1.50 109,573

8 MAIN EXTENSION CHARGE 1,838 2,685,318 2.49% 0.50 33,432

TOTAL 12,221 $17,854,881 $1 566.603

NOTE: ClAC IS BASED ON MAIN EXTENSION CHARGES OF $904 AND $1,160 FOR WATER AND WASTEWATER
29 RESPECTIVELY.THE FACTOR FOR AMORTIZATION IS BASED ON THE HALF YEAR CONVENTION.

16 SCHEDULE NO. 10

NORTH SUMTER UTILITY COMPANY
ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE APPLICATION

PROFORMA STATEMENTS OF OPEFiATlON WHEN PLANTS
ARE OPERATING AT 80% OF DESIGNED CAPACITY

LINE ESTIMATED PROFORMA PROFORMA SCHEDULE
NO. DESCRlPTlON COSTS ADJUSTMENTS AMOUNTS REFERENCE

WATER
OPERATING REVENUE
OPERATING EXPENSES:
OPERATION S MAINTENANCE (OSM)
DE P R EC I AT I ON
TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

$2,257.359 $2.257.359 . .  . I ,  . .  I

12
4

2

8

13
4

2

8

$1,297,680 1,297,680
623,048 (458,732) (A) 164,316

428,432 (B) 428,432
1,920,728 (30,299) 1,890,429

8 OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) ($1,920,728) $2,287,658 $366,930

9 RATE BASE $3,790,601 $3,790,601

10 RATE OF RETURN -50.67% 9.68%

1 1
12
13
14
15
16
17

sw!ER
OPERATING REVENUE
OPERATING EXPENSES:
OPERATION & MAINTENANCE (O&M)
DE P R EC I AT1 0 N
TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

$4,237.507 (CI $4.237.507 . .

$2,296,860 2,296,860
1,204,411 (676,269) (A) 528,142

684,621 (B) 684,621
3,501,271 8,352 3,509,623

18 OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) ($3,501,271) $4,229,155 $727,884

19 RATE BASE $7,519,462 $7,519,462

20 RATE OF RETURN -46.56% 9.68%

17 SCHEDULE NO. 1 1
PAGE 1 OF 2

NORTH SUMTER UTILITY COMPANY
ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE APPLICATION

ADJUSTMENTS TO PROFORMA STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS
WHEN PLANTS ARE OPERATING AT 80% OF DESIGNED CAPACITY

LINE
NO.
1 (A)
2
3
4
5
6
7
a
9
10

-

,

PESCRl PTION
DEPRECIATION FXPENSE

ADJUSTMENT FOR ClAC AMORTIZATION:
TOTAL MAIN EXTENSION CHARGES
COMPOSITE AMORTIZATION RATE

TOTAL METER FEES
AMORTIZATION RATE

NON-USED & USEFUL DEPRECIATION EXPENSE

TOTAL ClAC AMORTIZATION

TOTAL DEPRECIATION EXPENSE ADJUSTMENT